Web: www.prescolite.com • Tech Support: (888)-777-4832
701 Millennium Blvd. • Greenville, SC 29607 U.S.A.
Copyright © Hubbell Lighting, Inc., All Rights Reserved
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, specifications are subject
to change without notice. • Printed in U.S.A.
DESCRIPTION
The CDL4 and CDL6 are recessed downlights designed for new
construction or retrofit applications. Each downlight is offered

CDL4-7L30KA WH 4” Downlight, 700 Lumen, 3000K, 90 CRI, White
CDL6-8L30KA WH 5” or 6” Downlight, 800 Lumen, 3000K, 90 CRI, White
ORDERING GUIDE
VAC Lumens Watts LpW
CDL4-7L30KA WH 120 705 9 81
CDL6-8L30KA WH 120 763 10 76
PRODUCT AVAILABILITY TABLE
Note:
Photometric files available for download at www.hubbelllighting.com
CDL4
CDL6
DIMENSIONS
CDL4 CDL6
O 7  1/2"O 3  5/8"
  3  1/2"
ADJUSTABLE
O 4  7/8"  TO  O 6  1/2"
O 4  5/8"
O 2  3/4" O 5  1/4"
O 3  3/4"
2  3/4"
APPLICATION
The CDL Series is designed to be a cost competitive downlight
for retrofit or new construction applications. The CDL6 has a
telescoping retention bracket that allows it to be used in both 5”
and 6” recessed housings. The CDL4 is designed to fit into 4”
recessed housings.
STANDARDS, CERTIFICATIONS & COMPLIANCE
California Title 24 residential and non-residential
UL Listed to UL 1598
Energy Star® Qualified
WARRANTY
5 year limited warranty
CDL
4”, 5” or 6” Recessed LED Downlight
ELECTRICAL DATA       4"                  5” & 6”
Input Voltage 120V AC 120V AC
Input Frequency 50/60 Hz       50/60 Hz
Input Current 0.08A             0.09A
Input Power  8.7W           10.0W
Power Factor >0.90 >0.90
THD <20% <20%
EMI Filtering FCC 47CFR FCC 47CFR
 Part 15, Class B Part 15, Class B
Operating Temperature -30ºC to 40º C -30ºC to 40º C
Dimming Yes* Yes*
Over-voltage, over-current, short-circuit protected
*See Dimming Notes for more information
Web: www.prescolite.com • Tech Support: (888)-777-4832
701 Millennium Blvd. • Greenville, SC 29607 U.S.A.
Copyright © Hubbell Lighting, Inc., All Rights Reserved
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, specifications are subject
to change without notice. • Printed in U.S.A.
INITIAL FOOTCANDLES (fc) DATA CHART
701 Millennium Blvd
Greenville, SC 29607
www.hubbelllighting.com NVLAP LAB CODE: 201003-0